South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 01:35:14 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S 0954 General Bill, By Scott and Setzler
Summary: Disposal of surplus property by Midlands Tech

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 189 OF 2018, RELATING TO THE DISPOSAL OF SURPLUS PROPERTY BY THE MIDLANDS
TECHNICAL COLLEGE ENTERPRISE CAMPUS AUTHORITY, SO AS TO PERMANENTLY AUTHORIZE THE ACT AND TO
REPEAL THE SUNSET PROVISION.

12/11/19
12/11/19
01/14/20
01/14/20
03/03/20
03/04/20
03/10/20
03/10/20
03/11/20
03/11/20

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 54)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 54)

Committee report: Favorable Education (Senate Journal-page 8)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 99)

Read third time and sent to House

Roll call Ayes-44 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 26)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 45)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 45)

Page 1 of 1



