South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 01:35:14 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S 0954 General Bill, By Scott and Setzler

Summary: Disposal of surplus property by Midlands Tech

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 189 OF 2018, RELATING TO THE DISPOSAL OF SURPLUS PROPERTY BY THE MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE ENTERPRISE CAMPUS AUTHORITY, SO AS TO PERMANENTLY AUTHORIZE THE ACT AND TO REPEAL THE SUNSET PROVISION.

12/11/19	Senate	Prefiled
12/11/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/14/20	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 54)
01/14/20	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 54)
03/03/20	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education (Senate Journal-page 8)
03/04/20	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 99)
03/10/20	Senate	Read third time and sent to House
03/10/20	Senate	Roll call Ayes-44 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 26)
03/11/20	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 45)
03/11/20	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 45)